Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,50 USD

35,00 USD

38,00 USD

35,00 USD

430,00

usb

450,00
usb



